
 
 

Contact Us 
 

For Sponsorship, Advertising & Educational Grant Information as well as questions about the Scientific Program 

 
 
 

Stephanie Garrow 
Industry Relations & Sales Representative 

Congress of Neurological Surgeons 
Phone: 847-805-4494 

Email: sgarrow@cns.org 
 

 
  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Alex Waszok 
Senior Industry Relations Specialist 

Congress of Neurological Surgeons 
Phone: 847-805-4454 

Email: awaszok@cns.org 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Colleen Dunphy 
Manager of Corporate Development 

Congress of Neurological Surgeons 
Phone: 847-805-4482 

Email: cdunphy@cns.org 
 

Sydney Manola 
Director of Development 

Congress of Neurological Surgeons 
Phone: 847-805-4480 

Email: smanola@cns.org 
 

 

 

For Exhibit Information 

 

 

 
 

Dan Corcoran 
Exhibit Manager 

Corcoran Expositions 
Phone: 312-265-9635 

Email: dan@corcexpo.com    
 

Matt McLaughlin 
Exhibit Sales 

Corcoran Expositions 
Phone: 312-265-9655 

Email: matt@corcexpo.com  
 

 


